

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :32ADDFS5626C1ZG

| 1. | Legal Name | SEAC | SEACARE FORWARDERS | | | | | |
|-----------------------------------|---|---|--------------------|----------------------|---|-----------------------|--|--|
| 2. | Trade Name, if any | SEACARE FORWARDERS | | | | | | |
| 3. | Additional trade names, if any | | | | | | | |
| 4. | Constitution of Business | Partner | Partnership | | | | | |
| 5. | Address of Principal Place of Business | Ground Floor, 57/15, sreehari, Ponneth Temple Road, Kadavanthra, Kochi, Ernakulam, Kerala, 682020 | | | | | | |
| 6. | Date of Liability | 01/07/2 | 01/07/2017 | | | | | |
| 7. | Date of Validity | From | | 01/07/2017 | То | Not Applicable | | |
| 8. | Type of Registration | Regular | | | | | | |
| 9 | Particulars of Approving Autho | ars of Approving Authority | | | Kerala Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017 | | | |
| Signa | ture | | | | | | | |
| Name A | | ANITHA C A | | | | | | |
| Designation A | | Assistant Commissioner | | | | | | |
| Jurisdictional Office C | | CTO IV Circle, Ernakulam | | | | | | |
| 9. Date of issue of Certificate 0 | | 06/10/202 | 06/10/2022 | | | | | |
| Jote: | The registration certificate is required | to be pror | ninently dis | splaved at all place | es of Business/Of | fice(s) in the State. | | |

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 06/10/2022 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 32ADDFS5626C1ZG

Legal Name SEACARE FORWARDERS

Trade Name, if any SEACARE FORWARDERS

Additional trade names, if

any

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

0



GSTIN 32ADDFS5626C1ZG

Legal Name SEACARE FORWARDERS

Trade Name, if any SEACARE FORWARDERS

Additional trade names, if any

Details of Managing / Authorized Partners

Name Sreenath Venugopal

Designation/Status Managing Partner

Resident of State Kerala

Name Blassy Sobha

Designation/Status Partner

Resident of State Kerala

Name Flemy Rajesh

Partner

Resident of State Kerala

Designation/Status